ALLIEVI UNDER 16 - INTERPROVINCIALI PARMA GIRONE C

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
@ ARSENAL

AUDACE ASD

@ CELTIC CAVRIAGO

@ GATTATICO CLUB

N LUZZARA CALCIO
MERCURY

 MONTECCHIO ASD

M.T. 1960

PGS ORSA

RAPID VIADANA

VIADANA ssd

.2,?:; VIRTUS

risultati della 3° giornata
28/09/2025

28/09/2025
28/09/2025
28/09/2025
28/09/2025

28/09/2025
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